
Golden Sakura
Gekkeikan sake,chambord liquer,grand marnier, 
rose syrup, lime juice
The Silk Road
Gekkeikan sake, son tinh man do, chambord, 
lime juice, sugar syrup 
Royal Hoi An
Shochu bizan gold, watermelon, lime juice, mint 
leaf, sugar syrup  
Princess Wakaku
Gekkeikan sake, olmeca altos reposado tequila, 
pineapple juice, butter fly pea tea, lime juice, 
sugar syrup
Red Eye 
Beer, tomato juice 

185

185

185

185

185

Japanese inspired cocktails

85
85

Green
Jasmine
Oolong Ginseng

Tea

Sapporo

Beer

Yamazaki 12y (glass)
Hibiki 17y  (glass)

Whiskey

Cherry
Matcha green tea

Smoothies

580
880

105

65
65
95

All prices are in VND (000) 
and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

Ozeki Karatamba 300ml 
Ozeki Karatamba 720ml 
Ozeki Karatamba 1.8l
Ozeki Karatamba, carafe 240ml
Gekkeikan Sake 720ml 
Gekkeikan Sake 1.8l 
Gekkeikan Sake, carafe 240ml
Sake Black & Gold 720ml

Sake

Bizan Gold 720ml
Bizan Gold, carafe 240ml
Bizan Super 720ml
Bizan Super, carafe 240ml
Bizan Special 720ml
Bizan Special, carafe 240ml

Sochu

550
1250
2250

400
1250
1800

400
2500

Sake is a Japanese alcoholic drink made from fermented 
rice, koji and water. It may be served at room 
temperature, warm, hot or chilled. This often depends 
on the season, the quality of the alcohol and the 
drinker’s preference. Top quality sake is not served hot, 
as the heat causes loss of flavor and aroma.

1500
600

1500
600

1500
600

All prices are in VND (000) 
and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

Choya Classic (glass)
Choya Classic (bottle)

160
990

Umeshu

Popular Japanese liquor made from plum and sugar 
with a sweet and sour taste. Umeshu traditionally is 
served on the rocks, with tonic water or soda water.  


