



Popular Japanese liquor made from plum and sugar with a sweet and sour taste. Umeshu traditionally is served on the rocks, with tonic water or soda water.

Umeshu

Choya Classic (glass)	160
Choya Classic (bottle)	990

Sake is a Japanese alcoholic drink made from fermented rice, koji and water. It may be served at room temperature, warm, hot or chilled. This often depends on the season, the quality of the alcohol and the drinker's preference. Top quality sake is not served hot, as the heat causes loss of flavor and aroma.

Sake

Ozeki Karatamba 300ml	550
Ozeki Karatamba 720ml	1250
Ozeki Karatamba 1.81 🧹	2250
Ozeki Karatamba, carafe 240ml	400
Gekkeikan Sake 720ml	1250
Gekkeikan Sake 1.81	1800
Gekkeikan Sake, carafe 240ml 🎽	400
Sake Black & Gold 720ml 🚽	2500

Sochu

Bizan Gold 720ml	1500
Bizan Gold, carafe 240ml	600
Bizan Super 720ml	1500
Bizan Super, carafe 240ml	600
Bizan Special 720ml	1500
Bizan Special, carafe 240ml	600

All prices are in VND (000) and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



Japanese inspired cocktails

Golden S <mark>aku</mark> ra	185
Gekkeikan sake,chambord liquer,grand marnier,	
rose syrup, lime juice	
The Silk Road	185
Gekkeikan sake, son tinh man do, chambord,	165
lime juice, sugar syrup	
Royal Hoi An	185
Shochu bizan gold, watermelon, lime juice, mint	100
leaf, sugar syrup	
Princess Wakaku	185
Gekkeikan sake, olmeca altos reposado tequila,	105
pineapole juice, butter fly pea tea, lime juice,	
sugar sytup	
Red Eye	185
Beer, tomato juice	105
Whiskey	
Yamaztaki 12y (glass)	580
Hibiki 17y (glass)	880
B	
Beer	
Beer	105
Sapporo	105
Sapporo	105
Sapporo Tea	
Sapporo	105 65
Sapporo Tea	
Sapporo Tea Green Jasmine	65
Sapporo Tea Green Jasmine Oolong Ginseng	65 65
Sapporo Tea Green Jasmine	65 65
Sapporo Tea Green Jasmine Oolong Ginseng Smoothies	65 65
Sapporo Tea Green Jasmine Oolong Ginseng Smoothies Cherry	65 65 95 85
Sapporo Tea Green Jasmine Oolong Ginseng Smoothies	65 65 95

All prices are in VND (000) and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT